EXPLODED VIEW

FP-10S

C-00314-1




IR THRIT : FP-10S

EENo. iih EE Oz - - EERTEE
FP-4-1-1 0.10kwW 100V 15/25mm - -

No. BmES b fEE g #HE
1 801204000049 |[mEiEkE: (BERMHEATE) 1|KD-L2115PBW

801204044179 | WEEKTES(IAE-Y) 1| GR-PF
2 801143096129 | 4yt® ¥ RU (EREEAT) 2| M5x20 SUS304
3 801001002379 | $v7°54¥5-7° I(52)x3m 1| VCT3Cx0.750 (5% iR EiEkT 2 TF-15

801001904199 | #r7°5415-7° W(5E)x3m(IBE-9) 1| VCT3Cx0.750 (5% iR E sk 2 SD-15
4 801065364199 | PIMIN =(AYF AN =) 1|FP-10S/15SH taths
5 801122140179 |OU»y* 1|G-145(144.4xp3.1) NBR
6 801181111129 |#-AN" UM 1{15mmA SWC
6 801181110119 |#-aAN" UM 1{25mmHA SWC
7 801032401179 | #-Ahy7°Uuy tyh 13 [ 15224y, 897° U5, 1° y$y)
7 801032402189 |ii-Ahy7° Uy tyh 1| @25(224Y,197°UsD",IC v1Y)
8 801143196139 [y /IMa b 1|M5x10 SUS304
9 801121560149 |)\°y#Yy 1| @5xp10x1t (UM
10 801122132169 |OYY’* 1(G-105(104.4x93.1) NBR
11 801076155199 |17 U4 1{12MF-220VAC
12 801143184189 |ty 3| M5x25 SUS304
13 T-58BPyEY 1= | FP-10SAH
14 801122124159 |0OUyy" 1| G-65(64.4x¢3.1) NBR
15 801026220119 | MIs-) 1(SC-10257 NBR
16 801025000759 | XnZahy-N 1| EA560-88YROHS CCBN
17 801028167159 | ¥-W\93™>7* 1|FP-10S/15SH ADC
18 801143186109 |M/Ival 3|M5x12 SUS304
19 801121560149 |)\°y$Y 1| p5xp10x1t U=
20 801143185199 [/“MyM/MAL 1[M5x6 SUS304
21 801146090159 | lE&EH 1| FUMRE6H SUS304
22 801142421179 |FRE&E 1(8x15.8x0.5t SUS304
23 801021N42149 |JMRE(50HzF) 1|FP-10SH tathE
23 801021N43159 |JIMREE(60HZF) 1|FP-10SH Ll
24 801141064159 |7°yyatyh 1| p8EHA SUS304
25 801020A87169 [i°V7°5-9u0° 1| FP-10S/15SH L]
26 801023493189 | AM—+AHF 1| FP-10S/15SH LiliE]
27 801143187119 | MaMRU 3| M5x30 SUS304

801173560159 |12V wiutyh 17| 15/25/32mm

<9000 ey b>

801173562179 | )\°y+yOU»F tyh 1| (*ED)
5 801122140179 | 79MN -/ YI°h-359" OYYT* 1(G-145(144.4x93.1) NBR
9 801121560149 |&KZE7° 37N\ vty 1| p5xp10x1t i Ys-k




IR THRIT : FP-10S

EXNo. Hh BE A& EERTHEE
FP-4-1-1 0.10kw 100V 15/25mm
No. HmBEsS .22 FUE #HE
10 801122132169 | &-57" 39N E-57L-hOYY)" 1|G-105(104.4x3.1) NBR
14 801122124159 | E-57b-4/5-MD5" Y5 OY)® 1|G-65(64.4xp3.1) NBR
19 801121560149 |3Ei7° 57" I y$ 1 1 Y5=b
<PNRERETE>
ZH2 L




_ wﬁmtﬂ:

https://www.pump-oroshi.com/

N TRUR@ICEAT 2 HEVEDE



https://www.pump-oroshi.com/
https://www.pump-oroshi.com/
mailto:the-pump@chuoshoko.com

